
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name=
FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC; Date Recorded= 2021/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202107060003
26790

07/06/2021
03:19:08

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DEUTCSH
ELAINE

53 43 Lot#:4107
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202107130003
39190

07/13/2021
09:24:04

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARDMAN B
RAY

53 43 Lot#:4112
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202107130003
39230

07/13/2021
09:27:09

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARDY
CYNTHIA P

53 43 Lot#:4122
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202107150003
43680

07/15/2021
08:54:19

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WILHITE DAN
N

53 43 Lot#:4113
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202107230003
58430

07/23/2021
02:45:41

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20200529000
214990

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202107220003
55880

07/22/2021
01:29:40

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STEVENS
JACK NELSON

53 43 Lot#:4116
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202107220003
56050

07/22/2021
01:56:34

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN ALAN 53 43 Lot#:4140
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202107150003
43730

07/15/2021
09:25:52

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARLSON
VIRGINIA L

53 43 Lot#:4104
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202107220003
56180

07/22/2021
02:00:48

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEALE
WILLIAM
MASON

53 43 Lot#:4101
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202107290003
67480

07/29/2021
02:07:18

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STRAUSS
JOHN W

53 43 Lot#:4108
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2


