Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC; Date Recorded= 2021/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107060003 26790	07/06/2021 03:19:08	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DEUTCSH ELAINE			53	43		Lot#:4107 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202107130003 39190	07/13/2021 09:24:04	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARDMAN B RAY			53	43		Lot#:4112 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202107130003 39230	07/13/2021 09:27:09	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARDY CYNTHIA P			53	43		Lot#:4122 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202107150003 43680	07/15/2021 08:54:19	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILHITE DAN N			53	43		Lot#:4113 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202107230003 58430	07/23/2021 02:45:41	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Instr #:20200529000 214990	Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202107220003 55880	07/22/2021 01:29:40	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STEVENS JACK NELSON			53	43		Lot#:4116 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202107220003 56050	07/22/2021 01:56:34	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTIN ALAN			53	43		Lot#:4140 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202107150003 43730	07/15/2021 09:25:52	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARLSON VIRGINIA L			53	43		Lot#:4104 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202107220003 56180	07/22/2021 02:00:48	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BEALE WILLIAM MASON			53	43		Lot#:4101 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202107290003 67480	07/29/2021 02:07:18	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STRAUSS JOHN W			53	43		Lot#:4108 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2